MODEL
Temperature
Capacity (litres)
Holds (cans)
Noise Level
Shelves
Consumption
Unit dimensions (WxDxH)
Door
Gross weight
**Bar Fridges Australia reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Bringing the worlds best chillers to Australia
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
Temperature
SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity (litres)
Holds (cans)
Noise Level
Consumption
Unit dimensions (WxDxH)
Lockable
Gross weight
QUICK INFO
PARTS AND ENERGY INFO
**   S pecification  and price of this product may change at any times
**For more information about this product please call us or visit our website.
tel: 1300 880 685 WWW.THEBBQSTORE.COM.AU sales@thebbqstore.com.au
MODEL:
GSP1H-840-SS
129
140
46
1.25Kwh/24Hrs
600 x 500 x 840
Yes
49 kg
The Rhino GSP alfresco outdoor refrigerators took
3 years to develop with first units arriving back in
2008.
Brand name parts, lowest energy consumption,
fast pull down times in 40°C+ temperatures,
LOW E glass, lockable, front venting, unit is the
most well performed alfresco fridge on the
market.
Available in 1,2 and 3 door versions.
Cyclopentane foaming
ECO controller
Energy saving compressor
German energy saving EBM fans
LED lighting
LOW E glass
R600 100% ozone safe gas
Danish Danfoss ECO Controller
Embraco ECO Compressor runs 25% Cheaper
Philips LED Lighting (Same Factory)
INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT INFORMATION
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
Note: Door opens maximum 3mm outside diameter
INSTALLATION & BUILDING INTO CAVITY’S
Minimum cavity size needed (WxDxH)
Venting type of fridge
**Note: If wanting a ‘cabinet door’ in front of fridge door please contact us**
Overall width 65mm
600 x 755mm
  15mm
  10mm
30mm
2 x (500mmW x 350mmD)
Yes
Cools easily to (1oC)
Commercial / Alfresco / Indoor
38oC
IP22
Yes
OTHER HELPFUL INFORMATION
Height floor to bottom of door
Door size (WxH)
Feet height fully tightened
Height adjustment available on current feet
Change feet size for extra height option
Shelf Qty / Size
Wine Shelf available (Y/N)
PERFORMANCE
Cooling
Application suitability
Maximum operating ambient temperature
Outdoor official IP rating
Meps Energy Approved & Food Grade
Overall depth
Overall height - includes feet
Overall depth with door open
Height of hinge cap (included in height above)
Internal step inside unit
Depth of handle (adds to depth above)
Power cord location & length
Internal dimensions (WxDxH)
600mm
495mm
840mm
1070mm
N/A
190mm In & 190mm High
  40mm
1800mm
520 x 380 x 680mmH
620 x 600 x 850mmH
Front Venting, Through Grill
GSP1H-840-SS
GB
H
F
B
D
H
C
A
I
tel: 1300 880 685 WWW.THEBBQSTORE.COM.AU sales@thebbqstore.com.au